
201 201Landershofen - Leonrodplatz - Rebdorf

Montag-Freitag

Eichstätt, Hl. Familie ab
Landershofen, Feuerwehrhaus
Landershofen, Am Roten Bügel
Landershofen, Am Herrengrund
Landershofen, Kreisstraße / Ampel
Eichstätt, Kipfenberger/Eichendorffstr.
Eichstätt, Schottenau/Sportzentrum
EI, Schottenau-Schulzentrum
Eichstätt, Eichendorffstraße
Eichstätt, Kipfenberger Str. 18b
Eichstätt, Hl. Familie
Eichstätt, Römerstraße/Kelz
Eichstätt, Römerstr./Krankenhaus
Eichstätt, Universität
Eichstätt, Am Graben
Eichstätt, Leonrodplatz
Eichstätt, Altes Stadttheater
Eichstätt, Stadtbahnhof
Eichstätt, Marktplatz
Eichstätt, St. Walburg
EI., M.-Hilf-Kapelle/ Freibad
Eichstätt, Westenkreuzung
Eichstätt, Clara-Staiger-Str. 24
Eichstätt, Clara-Staiger-Straße / KiGa
EI, Clara-Staiger-Str. / Schuhfabrik
Eichstätt, Schlagbrücke
Rebdorf, Busbahnhof (Postamt)
Eichstätt, Marienstein / Kapelle
Eichstätt, Rebdorfer Straße/Am Wald
Eichstätt, Kilian-Leib-Str. 121/137
Eichstätt, Kilian-Leib-Str. 71
EI, Kilian-Leib-Str. 5/13
Eichstätt, Weinleite West
Blumenberg, Kinderdorf Marienstein
EI. Blumenberg, Willibaldstraße
Blumenberg, Kinderdorfstraße an

06.24

06.30
06.31
06.34

06.35
06.36
06.37
06.38
06.39
06.40

06.41

06.45
06.46
06.47
06.48
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53

06.54
06.55

06.59

06.55
07.00
07.01
07.04

07.05
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.10

07.11

07.15
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.20
07.21
07.22
07.23

07.24
07.25

07.29

S

07.20
07.23
07.25
07.26

07.30

07.35

07.38
07.41

07.45

S
07.22
07.27
07.30
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.38

07.39

07.50

07.24

07.30
07.31
07.34

07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.40

07.41

07.45
07.46
07.47
07.48
07.50
07.51
07.52
07.53

07.54
07.55

07.59

S

07.30
07.33
07.35
07.36

07.39
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.47

07.55
08.00
08.01
08.04

08.05
08.06
08.07
08.08
08.09
08.10

08.11

08.15
08.16
08.17
08.18
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.23

08.24
08.25
08.29B
08.29B
08.29B
08.29

08.24

08.30
08.31
08.34

08.35
08.36
08.37
08.38
08.39
08.40

08.41

08.45
08.46
08.47
08.48
08.50
08.51
08.52
08.53

08.54
08.55

08.59

09.24

09.30
09.31
09.34

09.35
09.36
09.37
09.38
09.39
09.40

09.41

09.45
09.46
09.47
09.48
09.50
09.51
09.52
09.53

09.54
09.55

09.59

10.24

10.30
10.31
10.34

10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40

10.41

10.45
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53

10.54
10.55

10.59

11.24

11.30
11.31
11.34

11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40

11.41

11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.50
11.51
11.52
11.53

11.54
11.55

11.59

S

11.25

11.28
11.29

11.33
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.38
11.39

11.40
11.42
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.53
11.55
11.56
11.57

11.55
12.00
12.01
12.04

12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10

12.11

12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23

12.24
12.25

12.29

12.24

12.30
12.31
12.34

12.35
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40

12.41

12.45
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53

12.54
12.55

12.59

S

12.25

12.28
12.29

12.33
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.38
12.39

12.40
12.42
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.49
12.51
12.52
12.53

12.55
13.00
13.01
13.04

13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10

13.11

13.15
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23

13.24
13.25
13.29B
13.29B
13.29B
13.29

S

13.10

13.13
13.14

13.18
13.19
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.23
13.24

13.25
13.27
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.38

13.24

13.30
13.31
13.34

13.35
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40

13.41

13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53

13.54
13.55

13.59

14.24

14.30
14.31
14.34

14.35
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40

14.41

14.45
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53

14.54
14.55

14.59

Montag-Freitag

Eichstätt, Hl. Familie ab
Landershofen, Feuerwehrhaus
Landershofen, Am Roten Bügel
Landershofen, Am Herrengrund
Landershofen, Kreisstraße / Ampel
Eichstätt, Kipfenberger/Eichendorffstr.
Eichstätt, Schottenau/Sportzentrum
EI, Schottenau-Schulzentrum
Eichstätt, Eichendorffstraße
Eichstätt, Kipfenberger Str. 18b
Eichstätt, Hl. Familie
Eichstätt, Römerstraße/Kelz
Eichstätt, Römerstr./Krankenhaus
Eichstätt, Universität
Eichstätt, Am Graben
Eichstätt, Leonrodplatz
Eichstätt, Altes Stadttheater
Eichstätt, Stadtbahnhof
Eichstätt, Marktplatz
Eichstätt, St. Walburg
EI., M.-Hilf-Kapelle/ Freibad
Eichstätt, Westenkreuzung
Eichstätt, Clara-Staiger-Str. 24
Eichstätt, Clara-Staiger-Straße / KiGa
EI, Clara-Staiger-Str. / Schuhfabrik
Eichstätt, Schlagbrücke
Rebdorf, Busbahnhof (Postamt)
Eichstätt, Marienstein / Kapelle
Eichstätt, Rebdorfer Straße/Am Wald
Eichstätt, Kilian-Leib-Str. 121/137
Eichstätt, Kilian-Leib-Str. 71
EI, Kilian-Leib-Str. 5/13
Eichstätt, Weinleite West
Blumenberg, Kinderdorf Marienstein
EI. Blumenberg, Willibaldstraße
Blumenberg, Kinderdorfstraße an

15.24

15.30
15.31
15.34

15.35
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.40

15.41

15.45
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53

15.54
15.55

15.59

16.24

16.30
16.31
16.34

16.35
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40

16.41

16.45
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53

16.54
16.55

16.59

16.55
17.00
17.01
17.04

17.05
17.06
17.07
17.08
17.09
17.10

17.11

17.15
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.23

17.24
17.25

17.29

17.24

17.30
17.31
17.34

17.35
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40

17.41

17.45
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.53

17.54
17.55

17.59

17.55
18.00
18.01
18.04

18.05
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.10

18.11

18.15
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.23

18.24
18.25

18.29

18.24

18.30
18.31
18.34

18.35
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40

18.41

18.45
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.53

18.54
18.55
18.59B
18.59B
18.59B
18.59

B S

gültig ab 08. April 2024



201 201Landershofen - Leonrodplatz - Rebdorf

Samstag

Eichstätt, Hl. Familie ab
Landershofen, Feuerwehrhaus
Landershofen, Am Roten Bügel
Landershofen, Am Herrengrund
Landershofen, Kreisstraße / Ampel
Eichstätt, Kipfenberger/Eichendorffstr.
Eichstätt, Schottenau/Sportzentrum
EI, Schottenau-Schulzentrum
Eichstätt, Eichendorffstraße
Eichstätt, Kipfenberger Str. 18b
Eichstätt, Hl. Familie
Eichstätt, Römerstraße/Kelz
Eichstätt, Römerstr./Krankenhaus
Eichstätt, Universität
Eichstätt, Am Graben
Eichstätt, Leonrodplatz
Eichstätt, Altes Stadttheater
Eichstätt, Stadtbahnhof
Eichstätt, Marktplatz
Eichstätt, St. Walburg
EI., M.-Hilf-Kapelle/ Freibad
Eichstätt, Westenkreuzung
Eichstätt, Clara-Staiger-Str. 24
Eichstätt, Clara-Staiger-Straße / KiGa
EI, Clara-Staiger-Str. / Schuhfabrik
Eichstätt, Schlagbrücke
Rebdorf, Busbahnhof (Postamt)
Eichstätt, Marienstein / Kapelle
Eichstätt, Rebdorfer Straße/Am Wald
Eichstätt, Kilian-Leib-Str. 121/137
Eichstätt, Kilian-Leib-Str. 71
EI, Kilian-Leib-Str. 5/13
Eichstätt, Weinleite West
Blumenberg, Kinderdorf Marienstein
EI. Blumenberg, Willibaldstraße
Blumenberg, Kinderdorfstraße an

06.24

06.30
06.31
06.34

06.35
06.36
06.37
06.38
06.39
06.40

06.41

06.45
06.46
06.47
06.48
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53

06.54
06.55

06.59

07.24

07.30
07.31
07.34

07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.40

07.41

07.45
07.46
07.47
07.48
07.50
07.51
07.52
07.53

07.54
07.55

07.59

08.24

08.30
08.31
08.34

08.35
08.36
08.37
08.38
08.39
08.40

08.41

08.45
08.46
08.47
08.48
08.50
08.51
08.52
08.53

08.54
08.55

08.59

09.24

09.30
09.31
09.34

09.35
09.36
09.37
09.38
09.39
09.40

09.41

09.45
09.46
09.47
09.48
09.50
09.51
09.52
09.53

09.54
09.55

09.59

10.24

10.30
10.31
10.34

10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40

10.41

10.45
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53

10.54
10.55

10.59

11.24

11.30
11.31
11.34

11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40

11.41

11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.50
11.51
11.52
11.53

11.54
11.55

11.59

12.24

12.30
12.31
12.34

12.35
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40

12.41

12.45
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53

12.54
12.55

12.59

13.25
13.30
13.31
13.34

13.35
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40

13.41

13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53

13.54
13.55

13.59

14.25
14.30
14.31
14.34

14.35
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40

14.41

14.45
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53

14.54
14.55

14.59

gültig ab 08. April 2024



201 201Rebdorf - Leonrodplatz - Landershofen

Montag-Freitag

Blumenberg, Kinderdorfstraße
EI. Blumenberg, Willibaldstraße
Blumenberg, Kinderdorf Marienstein
Eichstätt, Weinleite West ab
Eichstätt, Kilian-Leib-Str. 121/137
Eichstätt, Kilian-Leib-Str. 71
EI, Kilian-Leib-Str. 5/13
Rebdorf, Busbahnhof (Postamt)
Eichstätt, Rebdorfer Straße 89
Rebdorf, Busbahnhof
Eichstätt, Marienstein / Kapelle
Eichstätt, Schlagbrücke
EI, Clara-Staiger-Str. / Schuhfabrik
Eichstätt, Clara-Staiger-Straße / KiGa
Eichstätt, Clara-Staiger-Str. 24
Eichstätt, Westenkreuzung
EI., M.-Hilf-Kapelle/ Freibad
Eichstätt, St. Walburg
Eichstätt, Marktplatz
Eichstätt, Leonrodplatz
Eichstätt, Luitpoldstraße
Eichstätt, Buchtal
EI, R.-Strauss-Str./Amselsteig
Eichstätt, Kardinal-Schröffer-Str.
Eichstätt, Seidlkreuz
Eichstätt, Uni-Sportanlage
Eichstätt, Am Graben
Eichstätt, Universität
Eichstätt, Römerstr./Krankenhaus
EI, Schottenau-Schulzentrum
Eichstätt, Römerstraße/Kelz
Eichstätt, Hl. Familie
Eichstätt, Kipfenberger/Eichendorffstr.
Landershofen, Kreisstraße / Ampel
Landershofen, Feuerwehrhaus
Landershofen, Am Roten Bügel an
Landershofen, Am Herrengrund

06.29
06.30
06.31
06.32
06.33
06.34

06.35
06.36
06.37
06.38
06.39
06.40
06.41
06.42
06.45
06.47

06.48
06.48

06.49
06.50
06.52
06.53

06.55

06.59
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.03
07.04

07.05
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.11
07.12
07.15
07.17

07.18
07.18

07.19
07.20
07.22
07.23
07.24

S
07.03
07.04
07.05
07.06
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.11
07.12

07.13
07.14

07.16
07.17
07.18

07.20

07.21
07.22
07.25

S

07.19

07.24
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.29
07.30
07.32
07.33

07.37

07.39
07.40
07.43

07.29
07.30
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.34

07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.45
07.47

07.48
07.48

07.49
07.50
07.52
07.53

07.55

07.59
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.04

08.05
08.06
08.07
08.08
08.09
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.15
08.17

08.18
08.18

08.19
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.24

08.59
09.00
09.01
09.02
09.03
09.04

09.05
09.06
09.07
09.08
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.12
09.15
09.17

09.18
09.18

09.19
09.20
09.22
09.23
09.24

09.59
10.00
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04

10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.12
10.15
10.17

10.18
10.18

10.19
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.24

10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04

11.05
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.11
11.12
11.15
11.17

11.18
11.18

11.19
11.20
11.22
11.23
11.24

11.29
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34

11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.45
11.47

11.48
11.48

11.49
11.50
11.52
11.53

11.55

S

11.30
11.31
11.32

11.33
11.35
11.36
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.44

11.59
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04

12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.15
12.17

12.18
12.18

12.19
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.24

S

12.25
12.26
12.27

12.28
12.30
12.31
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.39

12.29
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34

12.35
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.45
12.47

12.48
12.48

12.49
12.50
12.52
12.53

12.55

12.59
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.04

13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.15
13.17

13.18
13.18

13.19
13.20
13.22
13.23
13.24

S

13.07
13.08
13.09

13.10
13.11
13.12
13.15
13.16
13.18
13.20

S

13.10
13.12
13.13

13.14
13.16
13.17

13.20
13.23
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.28

13.32
13.33
13.36
13.37
13.39
13.41

13.59
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04

14.05
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.15
14.17

14.18
14.18

14.19
14.20
14.22
14.23
14.24

14.59
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.04

15.05
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.10
15.11
15.12
15.15
15.17

15.18
15.18

15.19
15.20
15.22
15.23
15.24

15.59
16.00
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04

16.05
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.15
16.17

16.18
16.18

16.19
16.20
16.22
16.23
16.24

Montag-Freitag

Blumenberg, Kinderdorfstraße
EI. Blumenberg, Willibaldstraße
Blumenberg, Kinderdorf Marienstein
Eichstätt, Weinleite West ab
Eichstätt, Kilian-Leib-Str. 121/137
Eichstätt, Kilian-Leib-Str. 71
EI, Kilian-Leib-Str. 5/13
Rebdorf, Busbahnhof (Postamt)
Eichstätt, Rebdorfer Straße 89
Rebdorf, Busbahnhof
Eichstätt, Marienstein / Kapelle
Eichstätt, Schlagbrücke
EI, Clara-Staiger-Str. / Schuhfabrik
Eichstätt, Clara-Staiger-Straße / KiGa
Eichstätt, Clara-Staiger-Str. 24
Eichstätt, Westenkreuzung
EI., M.-Hilf-Kapelle/ Freibad
Eichstätt, St. Walburg
Eichstätt, Marktplatz
Eichstätt, Leonrodplatz
Eichstätt, Luitpoldstraße
Eichstätt, Buchtal
EI, R.-Strauss-Str./Amselsteig
Eichstätt, Kardinal-Schröffer-Str.
Eichstätt, Seidlkreuz
Eichstätt, Uni-Sportanlage
Eichstätt, Am Graben
Eichstätt, Universität
Eichstätt, Römerstr./Krankenhaus
EI, Schottenau-Schulzentrum
Eichstätt, Römerstraße/Kelz
Eichstätt, Hl. Familie
Eichstätt, Kipfenberger/Eichendorffstr.
Landershofen, Kreisstraße / Ampel
Landershofen, Feuerwehrhaus
Landershofen, Am Roten Bügel an
Landershofen, Am Herrengrund

16.29
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34

16.35
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.45
16.47

16.48
16.48

16.49
16.50
16.52
16.53

16.55

16.59
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.04

17.05
17.06
17.07
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.15
17.17

17.18
17.18

17.19
17.20
17.22
17.23
17.24

17.29
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34

17.35
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.45
17.47

17.48
17.48

17.49
17.50
17.52
17.53

17.55

17.59
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.04

18.05
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.15
18.17

18.18
18.18

18.19
18.20
18.22
18.23
18.24

18.29
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.34

18.35
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.45
18.47

18.48
18.48

18.49
18.50
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.55

Samstag

Blumenberg, Kinderdorfstraße
EI. Blumenberg, Willibaldstraße
Blumenberg, Kinderdorf Marienstein
Eichstätt, Weinleite West ab
Eichstätt, Kilian-Leib-Str. 121/137
Eichstätt, Kilian-Leib-Str. 71
EI, Kilian-Leib-Str. 5/13
Rebdorf, Busbahnhof (Postamt)
Eichstätt, Rebdorfer Straße 89
Rebdorf, Busbahnhof
Eichstätt, Marienstein / Kapelle
Eichstätt, Schlagbrücke
EI, Clara-Staiger-Str. / Schuhfabrik
Eichstätt, Clara-Staiger-Straße / KiGa
Eichstätt, Clara-Staiger-Str. 24
Eichstätt, Westenkreuzung
EI., M.-Hilf-Kapelle/ Freibad
Eichstätt, St. Walburg
Eichstätt, Marktplatz
Eichstätt, Leonrodplatz
Eichstätt, Luitpoldstraße
Eichstätt, Buchtal
EI, R.-Strauss-Str./Amselsteig
Eichstätt, Kardinal-Schröffer-Str.
Eichstätt, Seidlkreuz
Eichstätt, Uni-Sportanlage
Eichstätt, Am Graben
Eichstätt, Universität
Eichstätt, Römerstr./Krankenhaus
EI, Schottenau-Schulzentrum
Eichstätt, Römerstraße/Kelz
Eichstätt, Hl. Familie
Eichstätt, Kipfenberger/Eichendorffstr.
Landershofen, Kreisstraße / Ampel
Landershofen, Feuerwehrhaus
Landershofen, Am Roten Bügel an
Landershofen, Am Herrengrund

06.59
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.03
07.04

07.05
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.11
07.12
07.15
07.17

07.18
07.18

07.19
07.20
07.22
07.23
07.24

07.59
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.04

08.05
08.06
08.07
08.08
08.09
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.15
08.17

08.18
08.18

08.19
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.24

08.59
09.00
09.01
09.02
09.03
09.04

09.05
09.06
09.07
09.08
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.12
09.15
09.17

09.18
09.18

09.19
09.20
09.22
09.23
09.24

09.59
10.00
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04

10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.12
10.15
10.17

10.18
10.18

10.19
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.24

10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04

11.05
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.11
11.12
11.15
11.17

11.18
11.18

11.19
11.20
11.22
11.23
11.24

11.59
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04

12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.15
12.17

12.18
12.18

12.19
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.24

12.59
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.04

13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.15
13.17

13.18
13.18

13.19
13.20
13.22
13.23

13.25

13.59
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04

14.05
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.15
14.17

14.18
14.18

14.19
14.20
14.22
14.23

14.25

S
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